35
A
Q DESCRIPTION
E-2000M Series controllers are designed using new generation
micro-controllers for on/off  and PID control. Unit dimensions are
96 x 96mm, conforming to IEC/TR 60668.
E-2000M Series has a 2x4 digits LED display range between
-1999 and +9999, configurable universal inputs (T/C, R/T,

* (EU) °C or °F for the thermocouples and resistance thermometer inputs, for the linear inputs, same with the unit which is controlled.
The decimal point can be determined by the parameter of  dP
Q ORDERING GUIDE
Q DIMENSIONS
E-2000M Series Controllers E-2000M - W - X - Y - Z
Standard Features
 t Programmable universal inputs t Auto-tune
 t Programmable outputs Configurable by the customer
Relay Outputs
 None   0
 1 relay, 1 x (NO-0)   1
 2 relays, 2 x (NO-0)   2
 Pulse Voltage to drive SSR, 24V DC/20 mA   3
 Pulse Voltage to drive SSR, 24V DC/20 mA + 1 relay 1 x (NO-0)   4
Analog Output
 None     0
 0-20 mA / 4-20 mA (isolated)     1
 0-10 V DC     2
Communication
 None       0
Power Supply
 85-265 V AC / 85-375 V DC         0
 20-60  V AC / 20-85  V DC         1
Sample
 E-2000M-0-0-0-0 Only indicator, operates with 220 V AC.
 E-2000M-1-0-0-0 1 relay output, operates with 220 V AC.
 E-2000M-2-1-0-1 2 relays, single analogue output, operates with 24 V DC.
Set Adjustment Between set point limits
Control Form Low (LO), High (HI),
 Lob, Hlb, Lod, Hld
Dead Band (Hysterisis) 0-999.9 (EU)*
Resolution 0.1 or 1
Proportional Band (Pb) 0.1-999.9 (EU)*
Integral Time (It) 0-3600 second
Derivative Time (Dt) 0-3600 second
Bias % 0-100
Control Form On / Off, PID
Control Outputs 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA, 0-10 V DC
 NA Contact, SSR
Panel cut-out = 92 x 92 mm
RL1 RL2 PRG F
Elimko
96 mm
96
 m
m
6.5 mm
50 mm
90
.5